

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8375-8376 OF 2002

RAMA KANT BHARADWAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE IND. DEV.CORP.LTD. & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for today.

(Asha Kukrety)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master